Arbitrage 7.8.2.0 - Simultané. Partie normale.
Valeur de la prime de Scrabble : 50

OCoO~NOOTA~WNBE

AVEINEO
TUEIZDN
NU+GEAUJ
EELOSUA
DBTALEE
AL+EYEF?
L+RVOOWE
LOORV+IS
?FSEPTA
ATSQEAM
AAMQT+UA
AAM+NDET
NXCLROA
-UIRERBL
ONNHMUG
GMNO+CRI
-HRSIKAM
HAIKS

AVOINEE
VIDIEZ
ENJUGUA
SAOULEE
DEBET
DEF(R)AYE
EWE 2E
VOULOIRS
P(I)FATES
DEFRAYEES
BAQUAT*
ADAMIENNE
Ccox 6D
BRULERAI
HUN 0 7
CORBIN

1A

1098

H 3
4H
G 7
146G
G 1
1G
32
12E
N 8
1G
3G
7B
72
13A
31
Al0
83

78
38
97
75
40
87

(AVINEE, H 3, 26)
(DINIEZ, 6E, 38)
(ENJUGUAI, 6A, 70)
(SOULAGEE, 11B, 68)
(DABE, G 1, 37)
(DEbLAYE, 1G, 78)

(WU, 10F, 31)

74
104
63
47
64

(VIOLS, N10, 48)
(PErFUSAT, 10C, 83)
(ETAMPA, 8J, 30)
(BAQUA, 3G, 44)
(DEMAIN, O 4, 43)

(COXAL, 1A, 53)

80

(REBRUOLAI, B 1, 74)

(HOU, 0 6, 30)

33

(GRINCA, B 2, 30)

(MARKS, 1A, 77)



